STATE OF NEW MEXICO
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INCLINATION REPORT

FIELD NAME L?_ASé NAME WELL NUMBER
WARLICK f} Jéna

OPERATOR COUNTY

TITAN RESOURCES LEA

ADDRESS

TOCATION - -

T-\R\s-27%e  (F8¢/ Ll 3L-cns-3RsLa

RECORD OF INCLINATION
COURSE LENGTH COURSE!
MEASURED DEPTH HUNDREDS OFJANGLE OF INCLINATION] DISPLACEMENT 2ER DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATIVE
FEET FEET DEGREE HUNDRED FEET FEET DISPLACEMENT!

451 4.51 0.75 1.31 5.90 5.90
911 4.60 1.00 1.75 8.03 13.93
1194 2.83 1.25 2.18 6.17 20.11
1675 481 2.00 3.49 16.79 36.89
2172 4.97 3.75 6.54 3251 69.40
2266 0.94 3.50 6.10 5.74 75.14
2422 1.56 3.00 5.23 8.16 83.30
2581 1.59 1.50 2.62 4.16 87.46
3080 4.99 1.00 1.75 8.71 96.17
3550 470 1.50 2.62 12.30 108.47
4050 5.00 0.75 1.31 6.54 115.02
4545 4.95 0.75 1.31 6.48 121.50
4857 312 0.50 0.87 2.72 124.22
5326 4.69 1.00 1.75 8.19 132.41
5823 4.97 0.75 1.31 6.51 138.91
4547 1276 1.00 175 22.27 116.64
6317 17.70 0.75 1.31 2317 139.81
6786 4.69 0.75 1.31 6.14 145.95
7159 3.73 1.00 1.75 6.51 152.46
/1

THIS ORMLTO JI';{UE AND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE.

UKIZED REFRESENTATIVE

a—

NAVE OF COMPARY
KEY ENERGY DRILLING, INC.

NAME OF PERGON AND TTTLE
RUSTY ROSE - CONTRACT MANAGER

TELEPHONE NUVBER
(806) 894-7386




